
 

 

 Keep the original match card for your records                                          

OMSCC MATCH CARD 

Ontario Masters Softball Cricket Clubs 

www.cricclubs.com/OMSCClubs        
Team Name:                      

Home Team:  Toss Winner:                                                   Bat: YES/NO 

Away Team: Ground:  Date: 

Players Registered Name*  
How 
Out 

Fielder Bowler R O M R WKT W NB 

1             

2             

3             

4             

5             

6             

7             

8             

9             

10             

11             

12             

                 * Player Initials are not permitted 
 
The Match card is exchanged before spinning the Toss. Name changes 
cannot be made after the toss unless both captains agree & initial the 
change before the start of play.  
 

DNS:  DID 
NOT SHOW 
DNB:  DID 
NOT BAT 
If left blank, 
DNS will 
apply 

Subtotal 
       

Wides  
Penalty Runs should only be 
added to the Website scorecard 
when given by the Umpire 

Leg 
Byes 

 

Byes  
No Balls  

Home Captain Signature Away Captain Signature 
 

 

Team 
Score 

 

 Opposition 
 Score 

Upload to the website a copy of this match card, with the following 
MANDATORY information: - 
-Team Name 
-Player's registered name 
-Players who did not bat - DNB 
-Players who did not show -DNS (Players cannot Be Entered on the Website 
Scorecard) 
-Both captains’ signatures 
-Umpire signature(s) 
-Score  

 
Scorecards (Stats) are to be entered into the website by each team. 
Deadline Wednesday 09:00 PM 
 
A copy of the match card must be emailed to OMSCC Website Admin by 

09:00pm the following Wednesday. omscc23@gmail.com 
 
A copy of the team SCORESHEET must be provided upon request.                                                    

 
Points Points Information 

 Home Away   Winner  6 

   
*Rained Out   3 

+Non -default  6 

   Default -3 

                                                                    Tie  3 

  

*Umpire calls off the game after 
commencement of play; the number of 
overs required to make an official game 
has NOT been achieved.  Teams submit a 
match card and enter scorecard stats. 
+ Non-default team submits a match card 

 

Umpire(s) Print Name & Signature  

Comments 


